



10996

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		856537A 1	TILLER HANDLE KIT	1	(Black)	
-		856537A 2	TILLER HANDLE KIT	1	(Gray)	
1		821468A10	TILLER ASSEMBLY	1	(Black)	
1		821468A11	TILLER ASSEMBLY	1	(Gray)	
2	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		
3		826648	PLATE, Tiller Handle	1		
4	23	823939	BUSHING	2		
5	12	822145	WASHER	2		
6	13	826792	WAVE WASHER	1		
7	12	822146	WASHER	1		
8		824918	CLIP, Start Switch	1		
9		823917 2	HOUSING, Switch	1		
10	87	823609A 8	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Start	1		
11	87	813960A 5	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Neutral St.	1		
12	10	824706 20	SCREW, (M3.5 x 20)	2		
13		824923	PLATE, Backing	1		
14	10	822393 12	SCREW, (M5 x 12)	1		
15		855888F	BRACKET, Interlock	1		
16	11	34863	NUT, (.375-24)	1		
17		821959	HANDLE	1		
18	12	29330	WASHER	1		
19		821957	BRAKE PLATE	1		
20	37	823701 1	DECAL, Co-Pilot	1		
21		821958 1	PLATE, Swivel Head	1		
22		816562 1	DISC, Disc	2		
23		821961	ROD (Threaded)	1		
24	10	40011126	SCREW, (M6 x 13)	2		
25	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	6		
26		817428	SOCKET, Ball	1		
27	53	27290	RING, Retaining, Retaining	1		
28	11	73710 1	NUT (.375-24)	1	(Special)	
29		855732	BRACKET, Choke	1		
30	10	40011126	SCREW, (M6 x 13)	2		
31		853344 1	CABLE, Choke	1		
32		12044 1	RETAINER	1		
33	87	11083A30	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Stop	1		
34		15920A54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1		
35	84	824912A 6	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
36		852479	LAMP	1		
37	11	40026 4	NUT, (M6)	1		